	本表單蒐集之個人資料，僅限於圖書館讀者服務使用，非經當事人同意，絕不轉做其他用途，亦不會公佈任何資訊，並遵循本校個人資料保護管理制度資料保存與安全控管辦理。                       (114/03/12修訂)


國立中央大學圖書館館藏資料借閱委託書
National Central University Library Proxy Borrower Authorization Form
申請日期 Application Date：		　　年Y　　　　月M　　　　日D
	委託人姓名
Principal
	
	受託人姓名
Trustee
	

	委託人證號
Principal ID
	
	受託關係
Principal-Trustee Relationship
	(工讀生、同學、夫妻…)

	委託人簽章
Principal Signature
	
	填表人
Preparer
	□受託人填寫 Trustee
□委託人填寫 Principal

	Ｎｏ＃
	條碼Barcode
	書名Title

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	注意事項：依國立中央大學圖書館借閱規則第三條
Notice：According to the National Central University Library Lending Rules Article 3
1. 委託書限本校有效讀者使用。
This form can only be used for National Central University effective reader.
2. 為了保護圖書館帳戶本人之權益，請受託人同時攜帶委託人與受託人證件供查驗。
To protect the rights of library account owners, Please bring the principal’s and trustee’s ID cards to library circulation desk.


------------------承辦人員填寫Processing Record Completed by the Staff------------------
	圖書館驗證
Identity verification
	委託人：□服務證、□學生證、□校友證、□借書證
受託人：□服務證、□學生證、□身分證
	件數
Total
	


經辦人：　　　　　　經辦時間：　　　　年　　月　　日　　時　　分
